
 

 

 
 

Academy Advisory Council Member Information 
 

Academy Advisory Council (AAC) Member Interests 
 

The information below discloses the Business and Pecuniary Interests of the current AAC 
members, together with any governance roles in other educational institutions, in line with 
the requirements of the Academies Financial Handbook. 

 
Name Name of Business Nature of Business Nature of Interest Date Interest 

Began 
 

Gary Carlile 
 

GHC Bars Ltd 
 

Academia Systems 
Ltd 
 

Uber Education Ltd 
 

 

Bar/restaurant 
 

Software company 
 
 

Recruitment company 

 

Owner 
 

Owner 
 
 

2016 

 

2007 
 

2016 
 
 

2016 

Nicola Vincent 
 

None    

Elizabeth Draper-
Smethurst 

J E Draper Ltd 

 

Hardware shop Daughter of 
Proprietor 
 

 

Jacklyn Tyler None 
 

   

Craig Tarrant 
 

Hallgate Lincs Ltd 
 

Electrical & Security Director 2010 

Kate Odlin None 
 

   

Jamie Kilner 
 

None    

Alison Hope 
 

None    

Elspeth Sharp None 
 

   

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Attendance at AAC meetings 
 

   

Meeting Attendance 
2016/17 

 

Meeting Attendance 
2017/18 

Name 
Date of 

Appointment 
Date stepped 

down 
8 Dec 
2016 

- 
3 Jul 
2017 

25 Sept 
2017 

22 Jan 
2018 

23 Apr 
2018 

Joan Edwards 1 Sept 2016 31.12.2017 Y -  Y  -  -  - 

Gary Carlile 4 Jan 2018  - - - - Y  

Nicola Vincent 1 Sept 2016      -      Y   

Elizabeth Draper-
Smethurst 

1 Sept 2016      -      -   

David Shelton 1 Sept 2016  10.11.2017  Y  -  Y Y   -  - 

Jacklyn Tyler 1 Sept 2016       -      Y   

Kate Odlin 1 Sept 2017     -       -   

Sarah Baker 1 Sept 2016   31 July 2017   -          

Alison Hope 1 Sept 2016      -         

Elspeth Sharp 1 Sept 2016   -     

Jamie Kilner 1 Sept 2017   -   Y  

Tom Campbell 1 Sept 2017   -   N  

Craig Tarrant 1 Sept 2017   -   Y  

 
Term of Office - all terms of office are for three years, as stated in the AAC terms of reference. 
 

 Appointed by - all appointments are made by the Academy Principal and Senior Education Adviser. 


