

## **Academy Advisory Council Member Information**

## Academy Advisory Council (AAC) Member Interests

The information below discloses the Business and Pecuniary Interests of the current AAC members, together with any governance roles in other educational institutions, in line with the requirements of the Academies Financial Handbook.

Name	Name of Business	Nature of Business	Nature of Interest	Date Interest Began
Gary Carlile	GHC Bars Ltd	Bar/restaurant	Owner	2007
	Academia Systems Ltd	Software company	Owner	2016
	Uber Education Ltd	Recruitment company	2016	2016
Nicola Vincent	None			
Elizabeth Draper- Smethurst	J E Draper Ltd	Hardware shop	Daughter of Proprietor	
Jacklyn Tyler	None			
Craig Tarrant	Hallgate Lincs Ltd	Electrical & Security	Director	2010
Kate Odlin	None			
Jamie Kilner	None			
Alison Hope	None			
Elspeth Sharp	None			

## **Attendance at AAC meetings**

			Meeting Attendance 2016/17		Meeting Attendance 2017/18			
Name	Date of Appointment	Date stepped down	8 Dec 2016	-	3 Jul 2017	25 Sept 2017	22 Jan 2018	23 Apr 2018
Joan Edwards	1 Sept 2016	31.12.2017	Y	-	Υ	-	-	-
Gary Carlile	4 Jan 2018		-	-	-	-	Y	
Nicola Vincent	1 Sept 2016			-			Υ	
Elizabeth Draper- Smethurst	1 Sept 2016			-			-	
David Shelton	1 Sept 2016	10.11.2017	Υ	-	Υ	Υ	-	•
Jacklyn Tyler	1 Sept 2016			-			Υ	
Kate Odlin	1 Sept 2017			-			-	
Sarah Baker	1 Sept 2016	31 July 2017		-				
Alison Hope	1 Sept 2016			-				
Elspeth Sharp	1 Sept 2016			-				
Jamie Kilner	1 Sept 2017			-			Y	
Tom Campbell	1 Sept 2017			-			N	
Craig Tarrant	1 Sept 2017			_			Y	

**<sup>\*</sup>Term of Office** - all terms of office are for three years, as stated in the AAC terms of reference.

<sup>\*</sup> Appointed by - all appointments are made by the Academy Principal and Senior Education Adviser.